SANTIPUR COLLEGE

N.S. ROAD, P.O.+P.S.: SANTIPUR, DIST.: NADIA, W.E. 141404
NAAC ACCREDITED

Website: www.santipurcollege.in ~ Email: santipurcollegenadia@gmail.com

Ref. No.: 205/TIC/SC/2025. Date: 09.07.2025
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% Documents (Original & Zerox Copy)
1. Madhyamlk Admit Card Original and Xerox Copy, '
(T. S )
2. Higher Secondary Marksheet original and Xerox Copy, SN LT, NI BT
3. Last Admission Bill Xerox Copy. <1fY+[, TAE! - 485808 4.3
. Teacher-in-Charge
4. Caste Certificate Original and Xerox Copy, Santipur College

Sanlipur, Nadia, W.B.-741404
5. Income Certificate original Copy,

6. Bank Account Book Front Page Xerox Copy,
7. Aadhar Card Xerox Copy,

8. ABC Card Xerox Copy,
9. Application To The Teacher-in-Charge for any One Scholarship.




SINo. ApplicationType  Application Id

1

10

11

13

15

16

17

18

WB010105538258

WB010205838468

WB010205760390

WB040205839040

\WB040205838161

WB010205842014

WB040205838192

WB010205842023

WB010205838578

WBo010205839361

WB010205839411

WB010205839197

WB040205841552

WB020205699330

WB010205786739

\WB010205707282

WB010205831316

WB040205830572

Name

SUBHOJIT BAG

SOUMITA DHANGI

RIMA BAIRAGI

SHIBA GHOSH

ANKITA PAL

PAYEL SARKAR

KOYEL NANDI

SRABANI SARKAR

TINABAIN

SMRITI BISWAS

HRITTY DAS

SAYANTI SAHA

ABHIK PRAMANIK

SUDIP MAHATO

SANDIP DAS

RAJARAM BARMAN

TANIA BISWAS

BARNALI DAS

Father's Name

KASHI NATH BAG

GOUTAM DHANGI

GOUTAM BAIRAGI

SWADEB GHOSH

ASIT PAL

UTTAM SARKAR

KANTHA NANDI

RANAJIT SARKAR

SAGAR BAIN

AMAL BISWAS

MURARI DAS

PRATUL KUMAR SAHA

AJAY PRAMANIK

CHANCHAL MAHATO

SUMIT DAS

GOUTAM BARMAN

KAJAL BISWAS

BISWANATH DAS

Date of Application  Class

2024-10-03

2025-03-06

2025-03-07

2025-03-12

2025-03-05

2025-04-08

2025-03-04

2025-04-08

2025-03-07

2025-03-15

2025-03-16

2025-03-13

2025-04-03

2025-03-13

2025-04-09

2024-08-28

2024-12-20

2025-03-17

BA(Hons)ast year

B.A(Hons)2nd year

B.A(Hons)2nd year

B.A(Hons)st year

B.A(Hons)2nd year

B.A(Hons)3rd year

B.A(Hons)znd year

BA(Hons)3rd year

B.A(Hons)2nd year

B.A(Hons)1st year

B.A(Hons)3rd year

BA(Hons)and year

B.A(Hons)st year

B.A(Hons)2nd year

BA(Hons)st year

BA(Hons)st year

BA(Hons)1st year

BA(Hons)2nd year



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

N

32

3

34

35

36

WB010205810026

WB010205823748

\WB010205780743

WB010205821193

WB010105531013

WBo010205831299

WB040205834556

WB040205811226

\WB040205802859

\WB040205679536

\WB040205662449

WB040205836237

\WB010205837407

WB010205829693

\WB010205818842

WB040205842764

\WB010205762356

\WB040205831640

BIKASH SARKAR

CHAYANIKA ROY

RUPSA SARKAR

PURNIMA BAG

BRISTI HALDER

DEBIKA PRAMANIK

SNEHA NATH

ANKITA GHOSH

NABANKUR MONDAL

SAYAN PRAMANIK

TANMAY DEBNATH

BAPPA PRAMANICK

URMI BISWAS

RINKI BAIRAGI

DEBASISH BARAI

SONALIDUTTA

RITU SARKAR

SAYANTI MONDAL

KAMAL SARKAR

RUPCHAND ROY

BABLU SARKAR

NIMAI BAG

GANESH HALDER

SUJIT PRAMANIK

SUFAL KUMAR NATH

ASIT GHOSH

KAJAL MONDAL

SANTOSH PRAMANIK

SHANKAR DEBNATH

DHANANJAY PRAMANICK

UTTAM BISWAS

SUSHANTA BAIRAGI

APURBA BARAI

SWAPAN DUTTA

PARESH SARKAR

SUJIT MONDAL

2024-00-05

2024-12-20

2024-09-20

2024-10-04

2025-02-22

2024-12-20

2025-01-19

2024-09-10

2024-12-26

2024-10-01

2025-01-02

2025-02-24

2025-02-24

2024-12-06

2024-09-28

2025-04-28

2025-03-22

2025-02-21

BA(Honshst year

BA(Hons)1st year

BA(Hons)ist year

BA(Honshst year

BA(Honshst year

BA(Hons)ist year

BA(General)3rd year

BA(Hons)ast year

BA(Honshst year

BA(Hons)ast year

B.A(Hons)st year

BA(General)3rd year

B.A(General)3rd year

BA(General) 1st year

BA(Hons)1st year

B.A(Hons)2nd year

B.A(Hons)st year

BA(Hons)2nd year



37

38

39

40

41

43

45

WB010205821258

WB010205789265

WB010205831410

WB010205813147

WB010205829998

WB010205696332

WB010205704702

\WB010205689377

WBo040205829560

BISWANATH SAHA

RITA MALLICK

ATANU BARMAN

ANKITA SARKAR

ANKITA DAS

BIPASHA BISWAS

LOKENATH BISWAS

INDRAJIT SARKAR

SUDIP BISWAS

BIVAS SAHA

SANJAY MALLICK

MAKHAN BARMAN

UTTAM SARKAR

RAJU DAS

BIKASH BISWAS

DIPU BISWAS

GOPAL SARKAR

SANJIB BISWAS

2024-10-04

2025-02-28

2025-02-23

2024-09-15

2024-12-08

2024-11-30

2024-08-22

2025-01-14

2024-12-06

BA(General) 1st year

BA(Hons)2nd year

B.A(Hons)2nd year

BA(Hons)st year

BA(General) 1st year

BA(General) 1st year

BA(Hons)1st year

B.A(Hons)1st year

BAlGeneral)3rd year



